504348583 05/02/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4395271

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
FELLOW ROBOTS, INC.	01/17/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	FELLOW, INC.	
Street Address:	1460 KOLL CIRCLE, SUITE A	
City:	SAN JOSE	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	95112	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	9191237

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (520)882-7643

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 5208827623

Email:cgee@hayes-soloway.comCorrespondent Name:NORMAN P. SOLOWAYAddress Line 1:4640 E. SKYLINE DRIVEAddress Line 4:TUCSON, ARIZONA 85718

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	9TH SENSE 11.04
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	NORMAN P. SOLOWAY
SIGNATURE:	/norman p. soloway/
DATE SIGNED:	05/02/2017

Total Attachments: 1

source=NameChange#page1.tif

PATENT 504348583 REEL: 042388 FRAME: 0745





I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "FELLOW ROBOTS, INC.",

FILED A RESTATED CERTIFICATE, CHANGING ITS NAME TO "FELLOW,

INC." ON THE NINTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2017, AT 8:54 O'CLOCK

A.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE AFORESAID

CORPORATION IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE

EXISTENCE NOT HAVING BEEN CANCELLED OR DISSOLVED SO FAR AS THE

RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW AND IS DULY AUTHORIZED TO TRANSACT

BUSINESS.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "FELLOW, INC." WAS INCORPORATED ON THE FIFTEENTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2011.

5024534 8320 SR# 20170263635

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Jeffrey W. Bullick, Secretary of State

Authentication: 201879421

Date: 01-17-17

PATENT REEL: 042388 FRAME: 0746

RECORDED: 05/02/2017